Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08357522

Name of Company

Giona UK Limited

11 WE

Timothy Heaselgrave, 59 Worcester Road, Bromsgrove, Worcestershire, B61 7DN

the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars
as at 11 December 2015

s Z(
Signed l W/ Date 11 December 2015
/4

The Timothy James Partnership Ltd

59 Worcester Road For Official Use
Bromsgrove Insolvency Section | p-- =
Worcestershire

B61 7DN

Ref 136/2015/TJH *A4MBD

14142/2015

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limitad Glasgow A2 COMP ANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Giona UK Limited

on the 11 December 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Kevin ﬂrr toS’o-fJ '

Signed -
- %
Dated !/ //Z ’//_5/




Giona UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 December 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge’
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Website Design 2,818 00 NIL
Laptop computer 457 00 Uncertain
Stock 6,035 00 Uncertain
Book Debts 12,247 00 6,923 00
Surplus funds held by factoring company 1,155 71 1,155 71
Estimated total assets available preferential creditors 8,078 71

Date //1//2,{//{-




Giona UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 December 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,078 71
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,078 71
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
8,078 71
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets availlable for floating charge holders 8,078 71
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,078 71
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,078 71
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 13,183 10
Asscciated Companies 82,162 98
Banks/Institutions 10,000 00
HMRC - PAYE/N! 22500
HMRC - VAT 5,008 03
Director's Loan 25,000 00
Shareholders' Loans 50,000 00
185,579 11
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {177,500 40)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {177,500 40)
Issued and called up capttal
Ordinary Shareholders 45,000 00
45,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members
., ]

(222,500 40)

Signature / Date ,/’// }’//.5/




S¢ 01 S1L0Z »equisveq 60

60 GLOZ +3A TOS Sdt

2

L jo | ebed

aimeubig

Ll 615584 Buijjejo) sauug gi
000 3dZ GAQ ‘SPUBIPHA ISBM ‘(IIH Aspslg ‘9s0|D |IYsaWo0Is 0Z uosdiyd ¥ JW 0044
13£ 094 ‘@IYSI8IS8I0OA
06 081'E ‘anolfiswolg ‘peoy alopis| “ied ABojouyos] sacibswoug ‘aiuan) ssauisng juiodsseg DAEBID Youiy | LOLD
76 £40'E Vb | LHM QAIYSISISAI0A WEBYSOAT ‘PROY JSISDIOM paywWi yn 4oy SpIMPIOAA 3ouUBIDY 00D
00 000°'SsZ 3dZ GAQ ‘SPUBIPIN IS8 ‘IIIH ABuBLg ‘8s0|D [IIyawio0ig 0Z uosdiyd ¥ W 10dO
NG/ 199
00 088 ‘QUIYSISISOIO AN 'BA0IBSWIOIY ‘PROY J9ISIVIONN /G "asNoH |fusiy ‘SIUEILNODDY palalieyD splayuy 00dD
LE ¥B SANYTMIHLIN 'usbuucis) dgeg/6 /2 leedjsuayiayuing A 8 1049 B juieniy LOWD
08 8i¢€'1 Sly /9 ‘weybuiwuig 1938 018D 61 ‘9SNOH I ¢ A pa)ywI suonn|og asueusiviei 38 W 00D
00 000'0L SAaL 8AQ ‘SPUelpI IS8 ‘eBpudunols Jeans UbH peL 91d yueg sphof 0012
Oy 9tlL 406 678 481893y ‘uoiybno sbury ‘suieg asnoH Jeop paywi g ® ubisaq mesBip 0oro
Ll 862 13€ 099 ‘a4ysiosasiop ‘encifiswoig ‘peoy alopis| uicdaseqg 'St Iun pajwiT SUoHN|og Uoo| 001D
00 000'GZ ANYTIOH ‘olleml ‘v L6EL ‘€1 JEBASIO0UIS * A g ¥nsuo) deiq o/o sullisH 9 A JN ZOHD
ZZ4 863N
€0 mmw_m _mc>._. uodn BlISeOMaN .:Oucmnmcoq ..Sm_> Y4 uojuag J_CD m:__Uch swie|n >o_.._®>_0m$ SUI0ISNY ¢ 2nuaAay NH LOHD
ZZi 863N
000 .m_ummo_.SmZ .cou:mn_mcon_ .>>m.> ¥yled ucjuayg _ADIO: wn m:___uch swie|d >o:m>_0w5 S8OION 265 - DHINH 00HD
00 000'SZ ATV LI ‘euctap ‘o1ebn wod ‘e N cibBey AIXX eIA ((WA) 10D |v ejoubolod BUOIS) 02Jepy JN 20990
86 060'9Z ATVLI ‘(HA) 01A8Z 1 euei S BSOLE ‘L LL Ollody A VdS euoin oddnig 1092
00 2096 ATVLL ‘(HA) 01neZ 10 BUBW S 6S0ZE 'L L) Oljody A TS Buipjoy euois 0092
A8 vILAQ
00 092 'BJI4SIBISODIONN 1BISUILLIBPPIY Jawilop Angos|) ‘peoy yuoubpug ‘Assiny saysy xig PalLUIT] SUOINJCS §SBUISNE ¥ Q 0009
00 0/¢€ NY0 64 ‘B4IYSI2ISa0I0AN ‘Yool ‘uasisy WeYde ¢ $8IIASS [ELIE}DIISS UDDID) g 009D
3 ssalppy wieN Aoy

s10}1p3ai) Auedwon - g
PajWI Mn euolo
py1 diysiauped sawer Ayjowi] ayjl




6€ 01 G10Z 16quedaq 60

G102 18A DS Sdi

\ L jo | afed
\\‘

aimeubig

Buyejol saug ¢

000°s¥

000'G} 0 000'S1 0 3dz SAQ ‘SPUBIPIW 1S ‘IIIH ASaug ‘aso|D iysawoolg 0Z uosdiyd M 1N  00dH
000'GL 0 000'SL 0 ANVYTIOH ‘olleml ‘vQ LBEL ‘EL 1eelISIooydS ' A |nsuc) deiq o/ yulisy M IN - 00HH
000'61 0 000'GL 0 ATV L] 'euosop ‘01ebn o) ‘G N 0iI6Bep AIXX BIA ‘(HA) 110D IV eloubojo) BUOID WIN  00SH
|eyoL FI:175 Ty [+3Ts] J9id $SaIppY aweN Aay

siapjoyaseys - o
pSjiWI YN BUOID
py1 diyssauyied sewer Ayjowr] ayj




